
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31124877 7PSSDB 15.08 6.20 93.50

31124918 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 14.96 4.55 68.07

31124938 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 7PSSDB 15.01 5.45 81.80

31124964 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 7PSSDB 15.01 6.20 93.06

31124988 P6 - (109979) PRIMROSE ALIANA 5PSSDB 15.06 5.15 77.56

31125002 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 7PSSDB 14.98 6.20 92.88

31125252 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 14.60 4.55 66.43

31125279 P6 - (111088) Candela SEC. 15 7PSSDB 14.73 5.45 80.28

31125307 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 14.71 4.55 66.93

31125335 P6 - (95439) FBC MUD 253 Brookewater WWTP 7PSSDB 14.68 5.15 75.60

31125360 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 14.75 4.55 67.11

31125380 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 14.64 3.50 51.24

31125408 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 14.67 3.50 51.34

31125418 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 7PSSDB 14.74 4.95 72.96

31125441 P6 - (117421) JIM NELSON 10PSCCA 14.61 8.75 127.84

31125482 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 14.67 3.50 51.34

31125502 5PSSDB 14.69 4.55 66.84

1284.78

5% -64.24

SUBTOTAL 1220.54

-$40.20

TOTAL $1180.34

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 12/14/2024

Grydslay Figueredo R003994

3024

D206

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (99369) Garden Trails

P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9

Fuel


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



